AGENDA

CITY OF RUSSELL SPRINGS

RUSSELL SPRINGS CITY COUNCIL SPECIAL CALLED MEETING

NOVEMBER 22, 2019

7:00 A.M.

- I. MEETING CALLED TO ORDER
- II. SECOND READING OF ORDINANCE 2019-05: AMENDMENT TO WATER RATE ORDINANCE 2018-01
- III. SECOND READING OF ORDINANCE 2019-06: AMENDMENT TO SEWER RATE ORDINANCE 2018-02
- IV. SECOND READING OF ORDINANCE 2019-07: AMENDMENT TO GARBAGE RATE
- V. RESOLUTION 2019-06 RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING MAYOR THOMAS TO NEGOTIATE AND SIGN NECESSARY DOCUMENTS TO FINANCE THE NEW RUSSELL SPRINGS POLICE DEPARTMENT/ABC BUILDING
- VI. ADJOURNMENT